
Staff in Nurse Practice Development Unit 

Sligo University Hospital 

Name Phone Email 

Teresa Donnelly , 
A/DON  

071 9174783 teresa.donnelly1@hse.ie 

Vikki  Sheeran 
CNM2 Practice Development 

 amelia.sheeran@hse.ie 

Alva Efondo ,   
Acting IV Training Facilitator  

071 9180346 alva.efondo@hse.ie 

Dympna Nellany,  
Nursing Practice Development 

071 9174746 dympna.nellany@hse.ie 

Margaret Healy , 
Clinical Facilitator 

071 9136859 
 

margaret.healy2@hse.ie 

Geraldine Ballantine,  
Clinical Placement Co-ordinator (CPC) 

071 9174813 
bleep 228 

geraldine.ballintine@hse.ie 

Agnes Tully,  
Clinical Placement Co-ordinator (CPC)   

071 9174782 
bleep 230 

agnes.tully@hse.ie 

Ailish Blake,  
Clinical Placement Co-ordinator (CPC)   

071 9174817  
bleep 902 

alish.blake@hse.ie 

Karlene Kearns,  
Clinical Placement Co-ordinator (CPC) 

071 9174815 bleep 
311 

karlene.kearns@hse.ie 

Geraldine Austin,  
Clinical Placement Co-ordinator (CPC) 

0719174793  
bleep 229  

geraldine.austin@hse.ie 

Julie Moroney,  
Clinical Placement Co-ordinator (CPC) 

 julie.moroney@hse.ie 

Sinead Duffy ,  
Acting Allocations Liaison Officer 

0719174814 
 

sinead.duffy5@hse.ie  

Maeve Lee,   
Clerical Officer 

0719174785 maeve.lee@hse.ie 
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